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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 1 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
22.10.2016 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 24.78 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD Skopje 20.2.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 25.25 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 26.82 ANGELOVSKI, Lj. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.79 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 31.07 ANDONOVSKI, T. MKD
Meet Record 24.14 JUKIC, Dinko Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2006 and younger

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 BETA 37.21 201
2. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela 37.31 199
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 BETA 41.43 145
4. EVLOGIEV, Nikola 06 NEREA Sofija 41.55 144
5. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 41.70 142
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 BETA 43.62 124
7. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step Prishtina 50.95 78
8. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 BETA 51.65 75
9. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 BETA 51.75 74

10. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 BETA 53.04 69
11. GJURETANOVIK, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar Skopje 58.68 51
12. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:02.62 42
13. PETRESKI, Mihail 09 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:05.90 36
14. ZOTOVIK, Aleksadar 07 Pk Biser Skopje 1:09.22 31
15. PANDEV, Georgi 09 Slavia Sofia 1:31.06 13

DSQ KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 Te Stela
DNS MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan Prishtina

E - 2004-2005

1. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Lokomotiv Ruse 30.78 355
2. CURCIA, Hubert 04 Te Stela 31.61 328
3. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 BETA 32.53 300
4. MOUTSOS, Ioannis 04 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 32.56 300
5. DINKOV, Dinko 04 Avgusta Stara Zagora 32.87 291
6. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Termopan Prishtina 33.64 272
7. ILIEV, Kristiqn 05 Omega Sofia 33.68 271
8. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 BETA 34.82 245
9. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Nobis Tirana 35.23 236

10. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 41.20 148
11. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Step Prishtina 41.64 143
12. NIKOLOV, Petar 04 NEREA Sofija 42.48 135
13. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 BETA 42.84 131
14. NARANJO, Antonio 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 45.68 108
15. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Vip Rabotnicki 48.62 90
16. TOMEV, Marko 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 52.65 70
17. FILIPOVSKI, Matej 05 Pk Vardar Skopje 53.88 66
18. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 56.79 56

DSQ DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 BETA
DSQ HYSENI, Den 05 Step Prishtina
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 1, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, E - 2004-2005

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS HYSEJNI, Agon 05 Termopan Prishtina

D - 2002-2003

1. ANDREOPOULOS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 27.61 492 B
2. HOMULA, Victor 03 Team of Moldova 28.12 465 B
3. PAPADOPOULOS, Panagiotis 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 29.21 415
4. KALAITZOPOULOS, Paraskeyas 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 29.51 403
5. AHMEDI, Art 03 Step Prishtina 29.60 399
6. AVRAMIDIS, Christos 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 30.31 372
7. AMANATIDIS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 30.35 370
8. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.88 351
9. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.06 345

10. TREGUBOV, Alexandr 03 Team of Moldova 31.34 336
11. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 31.77 323
12. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela 32.30 307
13. KELLICI, Kliti 03 Te Stela 32.50 301
14. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Olimpik 32.94 289
15. TODOROV, Andrej 02 BETA 33.25 281
16. TODOROV, Lazar 02 NEREA Sofija 33.48 276
17. MITREV, Mihael 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 34.44 253
18. TRPEVSKI, Andrej 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 34.68 248
19. GJORGOSKI, Emilijan 02 Pk Struga 34.72 247
20. VASILEV, Viktor 03 P.K. Karpos 35.99 222
21. KOSKOSKI, Marko 02 Pk Struga 36.56 212
22. MARINOV, Nikola 02 NEREA Sofija 37.21 201
23. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 37.43 197
24. SVIRCA, Dren 02 Step Prishtina 37.49 196
25. DISSHOVSKI, Matej 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 39.22 171
26. MONESKI, Kliment 02 Pk Struga 40.11 160
27. AVDIU, Diell 02 Step Prishtina 41.41 145

DSQ ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA

C - 2000-2001

1. ALMADZIEV, Ivan 01 Mladost Plovdiv 24.97 665 A
2. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Orka 2012 26.25 572 A
3. PLASIL, Yannick 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 26.46 559 A
4. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 BETA 26.57 552 A
5. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 BETA 26.68 545 B
6. STUCALOV, Eugeniu 00 Team of Moldova 27.10 520 B
7. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 27.81 481 B
8. DOSE, Edgar 00 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 28.34 455 ?
9. VELI, Ergi 01 Te Stela 28.35 454 R

10. PENELOV, Zdravko 00 Levski 2014 28.45 449 R
11. XHAFERRI, Mishel 01 Te Stela 28.75 435
12. KADRIU, Dion 01 Step Prishtina 28.88 430
13. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 29.38 408
14. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.92 386
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 1, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, C - 2000-2001

Rank YB Time Pts

15. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 Termopan Prishtina 29.95 385
16. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.96 385
17. TONU, Anthony 00 Team of Moldova 30.52 364
18. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 30.83 353
19. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.95 349
20. DORCIC, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 32.30 307
21. TRPEVSKI, Damjan 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 41.93 140

DSQ MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 27.74
DNS TSIVELEIDIS, Georgios 00 Delfinia Ptolemaidas

B - 1998-1999

1. JANESKI, Filip 98 BETA 27.42 502 B
2. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 27.57 494 B
3. MILOSEVSKI, Stefan 98 Pk Struga 34.30 256

Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 24.83 676 A
2. FERRARO, Cristian 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 24.96 666 A
3. ALMADZIEV, Ivan 01 Mladost Plovdiv 24.97 665 A
4. UNGER, Dominik 95 Meldungen Union Schwimmclub Graz 25.02 661 A
5. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 BETA 25.53 622 A
6. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Orka 2012 26.25 572 A
7. PLASIL, Yannick 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 26.46 559 A
8. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 BETA 26.57 552 A
9. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 BETA 26.68 545 B

10. STUCALOV, Eugeniu 00 Team of Moldova 27.10 520 B
11. JANESKI, Filip 98 BETA 27.42 502 B
12. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 27.57 494 B
13. ANDREOPOULOS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 27.61 492 B
14. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 BETA 27.81 481 B
15. HOMULA, Victor 03 Team of Moldova 28.12 465 B
16. CANE, Eduart 91 Nobis Tirana 28.33 455 B
17. DOSE, Edgar 00 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 28.34 455 ?

MARA, Andi 92 Nobis Tirana 28.34 455 ?
19. VELI, Ergi 01 Te Stela 28.35 454 R
20. PENELOV, Zdravko 00 Levski 2014 28.45 449 R
21. XHAFERRI, Mishel 01 Te Stela 28.75 435
22. KADRIU, Dion 01 Step Prishtina 28.88 430
23. PAPADOPOULOS, Panagiotis 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 29.21 415
24. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 BETA 29.38 408
25. KALAITZOPOULOS, Paraskeyas 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 29.51 403
26. AHMEDI, Art 03 Step Prishtina 29.60 399
27. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.92 386
28. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 Termopan Prishtina 29.95 385
29. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.96 385
30. AVRAMIDIS, Christos 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 30.31 372
31. AMANATIDIS, Theodoros 02 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 30.35 370
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

32. TONU, Anthony 00 Team of Moldova 30.52 364
33. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Lokomotiv Ruse 30.78 355
34. BABIC, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 30.83 353
35. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.88 351
36. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.95 349
37. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.06 345
38. TREGUBOV, Alexandr 03 Team of Moldova 31.34 336
39. CURCIA, Hubert 04 Te Stela 31.61 328
40. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 31.77 323
41. DORCIC, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 32.30 307

VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela 32.30 307
43. KELLICI, Kliti 03 Te Stela 32.50 301
44. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 BETA 32.53 300
45. MOUTSOS, Ioannis 04 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 32.56 300
46. DINKOV, Dinko 04 Avgusta Stara Zagora 32.87 291
47. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Olimpik 32.94 289
48. TODOROV, Andrej 02 BETA 33.25 281
49. TODOROV, Lazar 02 NEREA Sofija 33.48 276
50. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Termopan Prishtina 33.64 272
51. ILIEV, Kristiqn 05 Omega Sofia 33.68 271
52. MILOSEVSKI, Stefan 98 Pk Struga 34.30 256
53. MITREV, Mihael 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 34.44 253
54. TRPEVSKI, Andrej 02 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 34.68 248
55. GJORGOSKI, Emilijan 02 Pk Struga 34.72 247
56. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 BETA 34.82 245
57. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Nobis Tirana 35.23 236
58. VASILEV, Viktor 03 P.K. Karpos 35.99 222
59. KOSKOSKI, Marko 02 Pk Struga 36.56 212
60. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 BETA 37.21 201

MARINOV, Nikola 02 NEREA Sofija 37.21 201
62. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela 37.31 199
63. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 37.43 197
64. SVIRCA, Dren 02 Step Prishtina 37.49 196
65. DISSHOVSKI, Matej 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 39.22 171
66. MONESKI, Kliment 02 Pk Struga 40.11 160
67. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 41.20 148
68. AVDIU, Diell 02 Step Prishtina 41.41 145
69. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 BETA 41.43 145
70. EVLOGIEV, Nikola 06 NEREA Sofija 41.55 144
71. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Step Prishtina 41.64 143
72. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 41.70 142
73. TRPEVSKI, Damjan 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 41.93 140
74. NIKOLOV, Petar 04 NEREA Sofija 42.48 135
75. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 BETA 42.84 131
76. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 BETA 43.62 124
77. NARANJO, Antonio 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 45.68 108
78. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Vip Rabotnicki 48.62 90
79. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step Prishtina 50.95 78
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

80. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 BETA 51.65 75
81. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 BETA 51.75 74
82. TOMEV, Marko 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 52.65 70
83. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 BETA 53.04 69
84. FILIPOVSKI, Matej 05 Pk Vardar Skopje 53.88 66
85. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 56.79 56
86. GJURETANOVIK, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar Skopje 58.68 51
87. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:02.62 42
88. PETRESKI, Mihail 09 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:05.90 36
89. ZOTOVIK, Aleksadar 07 Pk Biser Skopje 1:09.22 31
90. PANDEV, Georgi 09 Slavia Sofia 1:31.06 13

DSQ ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 BETA
DSQ DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 BETA
DSQ KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 Te Stela
DSQ HYSENI, Den 05 Step Prishtina
DSQ MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 27.74
DNS HYSEJNI, Agon 05 Termopan Prishtina
DNS MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan Prishtina
DNS TSIVELEIDIS, Georgios 00 Delfinia Ptolemaidas
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